Turkey Legs Trifecta & Half Marathon
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Fun-Races

Name

JILLIAN TICHENOR
VIKTOR BELAIV
MATHEW JOURDAN
ANDREW HIDAY
JUSTIN HOWELL
LISSA TICHENOR
KEVIN HOLMES
MATT ROUSE
SAMANTHA GROCE
KATY RIESTER
DAKOTA ESCOTT
CHRISTOPHER NEWMAN
REBECCA MEIER
ROBYN STAPLETON
ELLA INGRAM
NATHAN PRITTS
MARK ZERR
AUTUMN ESCOTT
HOLLY ZENT
MARCIA WILSON
ALICIA HENSLEY
RICHARD HYSQUIERDO
AIMEE NESS
PHILLIP MOORE
AMY ANDERSON
SARAH MERRITT
DAVID HOWARD
JIMMY KIRBY
BRYAN SHELTON
LONNY LAWSON
REBECCA HIDAY
CHRIS KIMES
SCOTT WILLARD
JAMES HOFFMAN
CHERYL MCDOWELL
ROBYN FRAZIER
DORI DAVIS
ELIZABETH RAMBO
NADINE COLES
HEATHER EDMANDS
SUSAN HANDY
JACQUELINE MUSE
SALLY CALLAHAN
SHAWN SARTELLE
AMANDA MCCOLGIN
TODD MCCOLGIN
CASS SARTELLE
LINDA WOODS
CAROL PARKINSON
LAURIE WATSON
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41
53
34
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00:18:18.254
00:19:45.580
00:21:05.180
00:23:49.240
00:22:29.500
00:21:59.680
00:22:03.670
00:23:27.500
00:24:09.880
00:24:08.780
00:26:00.580
00:23:46.660
00:26:54.830
00:26:54.830
00:27:49.860
00:26:38.850
00:26:38.446
00:29:43.280
00:26:03.950
00:30:43.410
00:27:39.600
00:28:57.100
00:28:32.470
00:28:50.700
00:30:32.950
00:29:18.820
00:30:35.370
00:29:02.100
00:30:54.270
00:30:55.100
00:28:38.210
00:29:47.800
00:33:58.000
00:34:35.100
00:30:42.780
00:30:43.340
00:34:09.830
00:32:32.370
00:35:30.200
00:34:24.500
00:36:26.340
00:38:18.410
00:45:18.920
00:44:38.220
00:50:57.800
00:50:57.730
00:44:38.400
00:51:19.630
00:51:19.640
00:51:25.800

5k

00:21:18.490
00:22:57.690
00:24:05.430
00:23:48.370
00:25:13.500
00:25:28.850
00:26:10.260
00:26:43.530
00:26:07.670
00:28:11.890
00:29:05.810
00:28:52.800
00:30:22.800
00:30:36.230
00:31:28.240
00:31:29.690
00:31:00.123
00:30:42.120
00:30:26.210
00:31:35.870
00:31:10.300
00:31:16.360
00:34:27.390
00:34:44.800
00:34:30.680
00:34:40.640
00:34:54.730
00:34:38.710
00:36:10.580
00:36:16.300
00:35:35.770
00:36:33.720
00:37:46.990
00:36:52.950
00:40:39.280
00:40:43.670
00:38:55.380
00:38:58.980
00:40:56.840
00:40:55.680
00:44:15.440
01:16:56.100
00:53:18.530
00:52:12.370
00:52:42.530
00:52:44.610
00:52:12.570
00:58:28.930
00:58:29.700
00:58:49.230

10of1

6k

00:30:35.210
00:32:01.430
00:33:44.850
00:32:10.480
00:35:31.130
00:36:37.560
00:36:45.760
00:37:05.540
00:37:29.990
00:39:04.330
00:36:55.610
00:44:07.860
00:43:40.200
00:43:45.530
00:43:40.560
00:44:57.480
00:45:28.700
00:43:17.340
00:47:48.370
00:42:18.560
00:46:28.880
00:46:50.940
00:46:12.730
00:45:52.730
00:45:12.730
00:48:39.200
00:49:07.270
00:50:58.310
00:47:37.940
00:47:40.300
00:55:33.320
00:56:09.290
00:52:48.700
00:56:44.590
00:58:43.930
00:58:43.930
00:59:49.710
01:02:07.870
00:59:18.600
01:00:41.560
01:13:48.800
00:41:21.940
01:13:48.480
01:19:35.200
01:12:45.500
01:12:45.000
01:19:37.650
01:21:11.370
01:21:11.530
01:21:19.670

Turkey Legs
Trifecta
01:10:11.954

01:14:44.700
01:18:55.460
01:19:48.090
01:23:14.130
01:24:06.090
01:24:59.690
01:27:16.570
01:27:47.540
01:31:25.000
01:32:02.000
01:36:47.320
01:40:57.830
01:41:16.590
01:42:58.660
01:43:06.020
01:43:07.269
01:43:42.740
01:44:18.530
01:44:37.840
01:45:18.780
01:47:04.400
01:49:12.590
01:49:28.230
01:50:16.360
01:52:38.660
01:54:37.370
01:54:39.120
01:54:42.790
01:54:51.700
01:59:47.300
02:02:30.810
02:04:33.690
02:08:12.640
02:10:05.990
02:10:10.940
02:12:54.920
02:13:39.220
02:15:45.640
02:16:01.740
02:34:30.580
02:36:36.450
02:52:25.930
02:56:25.790
02:56:25.830
02:56:27.340
02:56:28.620
03:10:59.930
03:11:00.870
03:11:34.700
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