Rank	Bib	Name	Gender	Age	4k	5k	6k	Turkey Legs Trifecta
1	309	JILLIAN TICHENOR	F	14	00:18:18.254	00:21:18.490	00:30:35.210	01:10:11.954
2	303	VIKTOR BELAIV	М	40	00:19:45.580	00:22:57.690	00:32:01.430	01:14:44.700
3	138	MATHEW JOURDAN	М	55	00:21:05.180	00:24:05.430	00:33:44.850	01:18:55.460
	304	ANDREW HIDAY	М	35	00:23:49.240	00:23:48.370	00:32:10.480	01:19:48.090
	308	JUSTIN HOWELL	М	52	00:22:29.500	00:25:13.500	00:35:31.130	01:23:14.130
	200	LISSA TICHENOR	F	44	00:21:59.680	00:25:28.850	00:36:37.560	01:24:06.090
	302	KEVIN HOLMES	M	54	00:22:03.670	00:26:10.260	00:36:45.760	01:24:59.690
8		MATT ROUSE	М	59	00:23:27.500	00:26:43.530	00:37:05.540	01:27:16.570
9		SAMANTHA GROCE	F	43	00:24:09.880	00:26:07.670	00:37:29.990	01:27:47.540
10		KATY RIESTER	F	39	00:24:08.780	00:28:11.890	00:39:04.330	01:31:25.000
11		DAKOTA ESCOTT	М	39	00:26:00.580	00:29:05.810	00:36:55.610	01:32:02.000
12		CHRISTOPHER NEWMAN	М	40	00:23:46.660	00:28:52.800	00:44:07.860	01:36:47.320
13		REBECCA MEIER	F	59	00:26:54.830	00:30:22.800	00:43:40.200	01:40:57.830
14		ROBYN STAPLETON	F	64	00:26:54.830	00:30:36.230	00:43:45.530	01:41:16.590
15		ELLA INGRAM	F	50	00:27:49.860	00:30:30:230	00:43:40.560	01:42:58.660
16		NATHAN PRITTS	M	50	00:26:38.850	00:31:29.690	00:44:57.480	01:43:06.020
17		MARK ZERR	M	57	00:26:38.446	00:31:00.123	00:45:28.700	01:43:07.269
18		AUTUMN ESCOTT	F	37	00:29:43.280	00:30:42.120	00:43:17.340	01:43:42.740
19		HOLLY ZENT	F	49	00:26:03.950	00:30:26.210	00:47:48.370	01:44:18.530
20		MARCIA WILSON	, F	65	00:30:43.410	00:30:20:210	00:42:18.560	01:44:37.840
21		ALICIA HENSLEY	, F	34	00:27:39.600	00:31:30:070	00:42:10:300	01:45:18.780
	301	RICHARD HYSQUIERDO	M	58	00:28:57.100	00:31:16.360	00:46:50.940	01:47:04.400
	300	AIMEE NESS	F	48	00:28:32.470	00:34:27.390	00:46:12.730	01:49:12.590
	301	PHILLIP MOORE	M	69	00:28:50.700	00:34:44.800	00:45:52.730	01:49:28.230
25		AMY ANDERSON	F	43	00:30:32.950	00:34:30.680	00:45:12.730	01:50:16.360
	300	SARAH MERRITT	, F	43	00:30:32:330	00:34:40.640	00:43:12.730	01:52:38.660
	302	DAVID HOWARD	M	64	00:30:35.370	00:34:54.730	00:49:07.270	01:54:37.370
28		JIMMY KIRBY	M	25	00:30:33:370	00:34:38.710	00:50:58.310	01:54:39.120
	303	BRYAN SHELTON	M	41	00:30:54.270	00:34:30.710	00:30:30:310	01:54:42.790
	309	LONNY LAWSON	M	53	00:30:55.100	00:36:16.300	00:47:37:940	01:54:51.700
31		REBECCA HIDAY	F	34	00:30:33:100	00:35:35.770	00:55:33.320	01:59:47.300
	303	CHRIS KIMES		53	00:29:47.800	00:36:33.720	00:56:09.290	02:02:30.810
33	13	SCOTT WILLARD	M M	43	00:29:47:000	00:30:33:720	00:50:09.290	02:02:30.610
34				70				
		JAMES HOFFMAN	M		00:34:35.100 00:30:42.780	00:36:52.950 00:40:39.280	00:56:44.590	02:08:12.640
		CHERYL MCDOWELL	F	57			00:58:43.930	02:10:05.990
		ROBYN FRAZIER	F	39	00:30:43.340	00:40:43.670	00:58:43.930	02:10:10.940
		DORI DAVIS	F	69	00:34:09.830	00:38:55.380	00:59:49.710	02:12:54.920
		ELIZABETH RAMBO	F	43	00:32:32.370	00:38:58.980	01:02:07.870	02:13:39.220
		NADINE COLES	F	62	00:35:30.200	00:40:56.840	00:59:18.600	02:15:45.640
		HEATHER EDMANDS	F	45	00:34:24.500	00:40:55.680	01:00:41.560	02:16:01.740
		SUSAN HANDY	F	69	00:36:26.340	00:44:15.440	01:13:48.800	02:34:30.580
		JACQUELINE MUSE	F	38	00:38:18.410	01:16:56.100	00:41:21.940	02:36:36.450
		SALLY CALLAHAN	F	76	00:45:18.920	00:53:18.530	01:13:48.480	02:52:25.930
		SHAWN SARTELLE	M	53	00:44:38.220	00:52:12.370	01:19:35.200	02:56:25.790
		AMANDA MCCOLGIN	F	39	00:50:57.800	00:52:42.530	01:12:45.500	02:56:25.830
		TODD MCCOLGIN	M	42	00:50:57.730	00:52:44.610	01:12:45.000	02:56:27.340
	300	CASS SARTELLE	F	50	00:44:38.400	00:52:12.570	01:19:37.650	02:56:28.620
	300	LINDA WOODS	F	76	00:51:19.630	00:58:28.930	01:21:11.370	03:10:59.930
	300	CAROL PARKINSON	F	66	00:51:19.640	00:58:29.700	01:21:11.530	03:11:00.870
50	303	LAURIE WATSON	F	69	00:51:25.800	00:58:49.230	01:21:19.670	03:11:34.700